SEMICONDUCTORS
APPLICATION FOCUS
Power Supply Design
7875 Zetex brochure repro  14/9/04  14:34  Page 2
As a power supply designer, you’ll understand the
continuous pressure to reduce costs, cut size, improve
efficiency and create new functionality that differentiates
your products from those of competitors. The extensive

• 2% max accuracy at 100mV Vsense
• 1 external resistor for output scaling
• 30ppm/°C output coefficient
• 100ns response time
• Gains of 10 & 100
Applications
• Output current measurement
• Soft start control
• Hot swap surge limiting
• Battery charger
For more information, visit www.zetex.com/zxct
Current Monitors
Part Number Description VIN (V) Accuracy Typical  Gain Bandwidth Package
@ Vsense Quiescent Output/Vsense (MHz)
Current (µA)
ZXCT1009 Simple current monitor 2.5 to 20 +/- 2.5% @ 100mV 5 User defined 2 SOT23, SM8
ZXCT1010 Enhanced offset current monitor 2.5 to 20 +/- 2.5% @ 100mV 3.5 User defined 2 SOT23-5
ZXCT1021 Current monitor for low sense voltage 2.5 to 20 +/- 2% @ 100mV 25 10 1 SOT23-5
ZXCT1022 Current monitor for low sense voltage 2.5 to 20 +/- 3% @ 100mV 25 100 1 SOT23-5
ZXCT1030 Current monitor with internal 2.2 to 20 +/- 3% @ 100mV 270 10 6 MSOP8
reference & comparator
4
7875 Zetex brochure repro  14/9/04  14:35  Page 5
Part Number BVDSS ID PD RDS(0n) Max @ CISS (typ) Qg (typ) Polarity Package

Features
• Low forward voltage
• High current capability
• Fast recovery time
• Miniature package size
Applications
• Battery powered switching regulator circuit
• Buck, boost and flyback converters
• MOSFET gate protection
• Level shifting
For more information, visit www.zetex.com/schottky
Schottky Diodes
Part Number VR IF IFSM VF@ IR@ Capacitance Package
Max Max Max Max If Max VR
V mA A mV mA µA V Typ. pF
ZHCS2000 40 2000 20 500 2000 300 30 50 SOT23-6
ZHCS1000 40 1000 12 500 1000 100 30 25 SOT23
ZHCS750 40 750 12 490 750 100 30 25 SOT23
ZHCS500 40 500 6.75 550 500 40 30 20 SOT23
ZHCS400 40 400 6.75 500 400 40 30 20 SOD323
6
@VR=25V, f=1MHz
Part Number VR IF IFSM VF@ IR@ Capacitance Package
Max Max Max Max If Max VR
V mA A mV mA µA V Typ. pF
ZLLS2000 40 2200 36 540 2000 40 30 65 SOT23-6
ZLLS1000 40 1160 22 560 1000 20 30 26 SOT23
ZLLS500 40 700 13 530 500 10 30 16 SOT23
ZLLS400 40 540 12 500 400 10 30 15 SOD323
@VR=30V, f=1MHz
7875 Zetex brochure repro  14/9/04  14:35  Page 7
Zetex offers the highest performance available from surface mount packages
including SOT323, SOT23, SOT89 and SOT223 with voltage choices ranging from